
DESSERTS

COFFEE & TEA

LIQUEUR COFFEES | 6.10

DIGESTIFS | 3.60

The main four allergens are shown on each of our dishes. If you have an allergy or intolerance 
listed or not listed on the menu, please let your server know before placing any order. Every 
care is taken to avoid any cross contamination when processing specific allergen free orders, 
we do however work in a kitchen that processes allergenic ingredients and do not have a 
specific allergen free zone.

N Contains nuts or nut oils
Although dishes without this symbol are made 
without nuts, there is a possibility that traces of nuts 
may still be found in them.

V Suitable for Vegetarians

VE Suitable for Vegans

GF Gluten Free

SF Contains Seafood/Shellfish

D Contains Dairy

E Contains Egg 

CHOCOLATE & TAHINI BROWNIE | V | D | N |
Chocolate, tahini, Haynoto syrup, 
ice cream

VEGAN TORTE | VE |
Vegan Belgian chocolate & raspberry torte

BAKLAVA | VE | N |
VVegan pastry, pistachio, walnuts, 
cinnamon, vegan butter, vegan ice cream

6.50

6.50

6.50

TOFFEE WAFFLE | V | D | 
Hot waffle, vanilla ice cream, sticky toffee sauce 

LEMON CAKE | V | D |
Homemade zesty lemon cake, lemon sauce 

SORBET | VE |
A selection of sorbets 

ICE CREAM ICE CREAM | D |
A selection of ice creams. Vegan also available

6.50

6.50

4.95

4.95

COFFEE 

Espresso single
Espresso double 
Americano 
Cappuccino | D |
Latte | D |
Flat WhiFlat White | D |

Mocha | D |
Hot Chocolate | D |
Frappe | D |
Chocolate Frappe | D |
Baileys Frappe | D |

2.60
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90 

22.60
2.60
2.90
2.90
6.10

SIGNATURE COFFEES  | D | N | GF |

Caramel Coconut Latte | VE |  
Honeycomb Coconut Latte 
Coconut Mocha | VE |
Agave & Oat milk Cortado | VE |
Hazelnut & Oat milk Cortado | VE |
SaSalted Caramel Frappe
Vanilla Freddo Cappuccino

MILKS 
Coconut | VE | N |
Oat | VE |
Almond | VE | N |
Soya | VE |

3.40
3.40
3.50
3.20
3.20
3.00
33.20

MASTIHA | N | | D | Greek Mastic resin liqueur 
CALYPSO | D | Kahlua coffee
ITALIAN | N | D | Disaronno amaretto 
SEVILLE | D | Cointreau orange liqueur

IRISH | D | Jameson’s Irish whiskey 
HAYNOTO | N | D | Greek hazelnut liqueur 
FRENCH GREEK | D | Greek Metaxa 5* brandy
IRISH CREAM | D | Baileys cream liqueur 

MASTIHA | N |
OUZO | N |

LIMONCELLO
HAYNOTO | N |

BAILEYS | D | 

TEA | 2.60 

Breakfast 
Earl grey 
Green 
Fruit 
Fresh Mint 

GREEK SPECIALITIES | D | 

Greek Coffee 
Freddo Espresso
Freddo Cappuccino 

SYRUPS | 40p
Hazelnut | VE | N | GF | 
CCaramel | VE | GF | 
Salted Caramel | VE | GF | 
Honeycomb | GF |
Vanilla | VE | GF | 

2.95
2.60
2.90


