

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE & TAHINI BROWNIE V D N Chocolate, tahini, Haynoto syrup, ice cream	6.50	TOFFEE WAFFLE V D Hot waffle, vanilla ice cream, sticky toffee sauce	6.50
		LEMON CAKE V D	6.50
VEGAN TORTE VE	6.50	Homemade zesty lemon cake, lemon sauce	
Vegan Belgian chocolate & raspberry torte			
		SORBET VE	4.95
BAKLAVA VE N		A selection of sorbets	
Vegan pastry, pistachio, walnuts,	6.50		
cinnamon, vegan butter, vegan ice cream		ICE CREAM D	4.95
		A selection of ice creams. Vegan also available	

COFFEE & TEA -

COFFEE		TEA 2.60	SIGNATURE COFFEES D N GF		GREEK SPECIALITIES D	
Espresso single Espresso double Americano	2.60 2.90 2.90	Breakfast Earl grey Green	Caramel Coconut Latte VE Honeycomb Coconut Latte Coconut Mocha VE	3.40 3.40 3.50	Greek Coffee 2.9 Freddo Espresso 2.6 Freddo Cappuccino 2.9	50
Cappuccino D Latte D Flat White D	2.90 2.90 2.90	Fruit Fresh Mint	Agave & Oat milk Cortado VE Hazelnut & Oat milk Cortado VE Salted Caramel Frappe Vanilla Freddo Cappuccino	3.20 3.20 3.00 3.20	SYRUPS 40p Hazelnut VE N GF Caramel VE GF Salted Caramel VE GF	
Mocha D Hot Chocolate D Frappe D Chocolate Frappe D Baileys Frappe D	2.60 2.60 2.90 2.90 6.10		MILKS Coconut VE N Oat VE Almond VE N Soya VE		Honeycomb GF Vanilla VE GF	

LIQUEUR COFFEES | 6.10

MASTIHA | N | | D | Greek Mastic resin liqueur

CALYPSO | D | Kahlua coffee

ITALIAN | N | D | Disaronno amaretto **SEVILLE | D |** Cointreau orange liqueur IRISH | D | Jameson's Irish whiskey

HAYNOTO | N | D | Greek hazelnut liqueur FRENCH GREEK | D | Greek Metaxa 5* brandy

IRISH CREAM | D | Baileys cream liqueur

DIGESTIFS | 3.60 -

MASTIHA | N | OUZO | N |

LIMONCELLO HAYNOTO | N | BAILEYS | D |

D Contains Dairy